
Empire State Winter Games
Whiteface Mountain, NY

Feb 3, 2024 (Sat) (N1254) (N1253)

Head Judge: LOUNSBURY,Scott 

Chief of Comp: ARNOLD,Nicholas 

T.D.: JORDAN,Evan 

Chief of Scoring: KIRCHNER,Michael 

Judge 1(T&L): LOUNSBURY,Scott 

Judge 2(T&L): KAPPER,Ed

Judge 3(Air): KNYAZEV,Peter 

Course: Lower Valley

Length: 154 m

Width: 10 m

Pitch: 19 deg

Pace: Male = 21.05, Female = 25.17

F Pace: ( 22.61 + 24.90 + 27.99) / 3 = 25.17

M Pace: ( 20.23 + 21.53 + 21.40) / 3 = 21.05

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 4, 2024 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:06 pm
Whiteface Mountain,      Empire State Winter                           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->         Air-->
No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1  14 GIULIETTI,Emma    F13 Str 16.9 16.8 50.6 8.8     S 0.480  7.93  58.48   22.61 19.25 77.73        
6.3    TS 0.590

16.3 16.5 49.2 8.6     S 0.480  8.54  57.74   23.00 18.75 76.49   77.73
7.5    TS 0.590

2   5 VANCE,Khloe       F15 Kms 16.6 16.0 48.9 6.1     D 0.510  6.99  55.89   22.69 19.15 75.04        
8.1     S 0.480

16.1 15.2 47.0 6.1     D 0.510  7.14  54.09   21.69 20.00 74.09   75.04
8.4     S 0.480

3   8 GANS,Symma        F15 Kms 15.4 16.0 47.1 6.1     T 0.480  6.76  53.86   24.90 16.34 70.20        
8.0     S 0.480

16.1 14.2 45.5 4.7     T 0.480  4.84  50.29   25.44 15.65 65.94   70.20
5.4     S 0.480

4   2 JORDAN,Sophie     F13 Kms 14.2 16.0 45.3 8.1     S 0.480  7.55  52.85   27.50 13.03 65.88        
7.2     D 0.510

12.4 14.4 40.2 7.0     D 0.510  6.52  46.72   27.25 13.35 60.07   65.88
5.0    TS 0.590

5  24 RUFFUS,Molly      F15 Kms 15.3 15.3 45.9 4.9     S 0.480  4.59  50.49   25.65 15.38 65.87        
4.4     K 0.510

dnf                   dnf         (none)         dnf   65.87
                                                                

6  12 PALEY,Alexa       F15 Str 15.0 15.5 45.8 5.1     S 0.480  4.83  50.58   25.88 15.09 65.67        
4.7     D 0.510

14.3 13.7 42.0 5.8     S 0.480  4.87  46.87   26.74 14.00 60.87   65.67
4.1     D 0.510

7   1 HAMILTON,Charlott F15 Str 15.8 14.6 45.6 6.0     S 0.480  6.10  51.70   27.99 12.41 64.11        
7.0     N 0.460

15.0 14.0 43.5 5.6     S 0.480  4.98  48.48   29.75 10.17 58.65   64.11
4.8     T 0.480

8  10 PEDDIE,Ella       F13 Str 15.4 14.5 44.8 7.0     T 0.480  6.43  51.28   29.25 10.81 62.09        
6.4     S 0.480

14.3 11.7 39.0 6.2     T 0.480  5.85  44.85   29.11 10.99 55.84   62.09
6.0     S 0.480

9   3 LARKIN,Katelynn   F11 Kms 11.0 10.6 32.4 5.7     S 0.480  5.73  38.13   27.37 13.20 51.33        
5.1    TS 0.590

14.2 12.3 39.8 4.9     S 0.480  5.41  45.16   24.96 16.26 61.42   61.42
5.2    TS 0.590

10   9 HASHEM,Remie      F13 Str 14.2 13.1 40.9 6.1     N 0.460  5.58  46.53   26.21 14.67 61.20        
5.8     S 0.480

12.3 10.7 34.5 6.1     N 0.460  5.92  40.42   25.70 15.32 55.74   61.20
6.5     S 0.480

11  20 MCBRIDE,Lauryn    F15 Kms 11.4 12.7 36.2 5.8     S 0.480  4.15  40.30   28.97 11.16 51.46        
2.7     K 0.510

13.8 14.5 42.5 6.8     S 0.480  5.45  47.90   27.38 13.19 61.09   61.09
4.3     K 0.510

12  25 VANCE,Molly       F11 Kms 12.5 13.2 38.5 7.2     D 0.510  7.03  45.58   26.59 14.19 59.77        
7.0     S 0.480

10.3 11.4 32.6 5.1     D 0.510  6.68  39.23   24.18 17.25 56.48   59.77
8.5     S 0.480
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 4, 2024 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:06 pm
Whiteface Mountain,      Empire State Winter                           

                                  T&L-->         Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======
13   7 BRAIM,Cora        F13 Str 14.4 13.8 42.3 5.7     S 0.480  5.68  47.98   28.72 11.48 59.46        

5.8     D 0.510
13.4 11.7 37.7 5.6     S 0.480  5.17  42.82   28.63 11.60 54.42   59.46

4.9     D 0.510
14   4 CUNNINGHAM,Charlo F11 Kms 13.2 13.7 40.3 5.9     S 0.480  5.63  45.98   28.22 12.12 58.10        

5.5     K 0.510
11.4 12.0 35.1 6.1     S 0.480  5.01  40.11   26.91 13.78 53.89   58.10

4.1     K 0.510
15  21 MONTEAU,Cassie    F11 Str  7.3  6.6 20.8 5.5     T 0.480  5.49  26.34   32.42  6.78 33.12        

5.6     D 0.510
11.7 12.5 36.3 4.4    TS 0.590  5.24  41.54   25.65 15.38 56.92   56.92

5.2     D 0.510
16  23 RUFFUS,Lucy       F13 Kms 12.0 12.6 36.9 6.0     S 0.480  5.54  42.44   29.68 10.26 52.70        

5.8     N 0.460
11.0 11.4 33.6 3.8     K 0.510  3.89  37.49   28.61 11.62 49.11   52.70

4.1     S 0.480
17  19 ESCOBAR,Madeline  F15 Str 13.0 12.0 37.5 3.7     N 0.460  3.90  41.40   28.97 11.16 52.56        

4.6     S 0.480
5.0  6.3 17.0 4.6    TS 0.590  5.39  22.34   34.55  4.07 26.41   52.56

5.6     S 0.480
18  11 DECHRISTOPHER,Eli F09 Str  9.1 11.8 31.3 6.0     S 0.480  5.95  37.30   28.99 11.14 48.44        

6.4     T 0.480
12.4 11.0 35.1 4.7     S 0.480  4.91  40.01   30.98  8.61 48.62   48.62

5.8     N 0.460
19  26 HONOROWSKI,Madeli F11 Str 11.2 12.2 35.1 5.6     S 0.480  5.23  40.33   32.28  6.96 47.29        

5.0     Y 0.510
10.8 12.0 34.2 5.7     S 0.480  5.53  39.73   31.22  8.30 48.03   48.03

5.5     D 0.510
20  16 PEARSON,Miller    F11 Str 10.4 12.8 34.8 4.3     T 0.480  4.36  39.16   32.40  6.80 45.96        

4.8     S 0.480
7.4  8.1 23.2 4.1     N 0.460  3.94  27.19   33.35  5.60 32.79   45.96

4.3     S 0.480
21  17 COVELL,Vivian     F09 Kms  7.8  7.2 22.5 3.8     K 0.510  3.99  26.49   32.53  6.64 33.13        

4.3     S 0.480
10.6  8.8 29.1 4.3     S 0.480  4.04  33.14   30.43  9.31 42.45   42.45

3.9     K 0.510
22  13 LETTIERI,Sloane   F13 Str 11.0  9.9 31.3 5.6     S 0.480  4.80  36.15   34.65  3.94 40.09        

3.6    TS 0.590
9.5  9.4 28.3 4.7     S 0.480  3.95  32.30   36.47  1.63 33.93   40.09

3.7     N 0.460
23   6 ERICKSON,Mckenna  F13 Str 10.2  9.0 28.8                        28.80   32.28  6.96 35.76        

                                                                
8.9  9.4 27.5                        27.45   32.87  6.21 33.66   35.76

                                                                
24  15 ISGRIG,Penelope   F09 Kms  0.8  2.0  4.2                         4.20   50.93        4.20        

                                                                
7.2  7.4 21.9                        21.90   44.51       21.90   21.90

                                                                
25  22 ROSNER,Cassandra  F15 Str            dns                   dns         (none)         dns        

                                                                
dns  dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                                

1  33 MAYER,Abram       M15 Str 17.0 16.8 50.7 5.1    TT 0.490  5.77  56.47   18.30 20.00 76.47        
6.7    TS 0.490

9.0  9.2 27.3 6.6    TT 0.490  3.83  31.13   28.54  4.61 35.74   76.47
1.6     S 0.380

2  31 HAMILTON,Douglas  M13 Str 16.3 16.3 48.9 7.5     3 0.680  8.13  57.03   21.40 15.46 72.49        
6.2    TS 0.490

16.1 17.0 49.7 8.1     3 0.680 10.61  60.26   21.53 15.27 75.53   75.53
7.2    3p 0.710

3  58 PERILLO,Joseph    M13 Sgb 16.2 16.3 48.8 6.9     3 0.680  8.80  57.55   20.23 17.24 74.79        
8.4    TS 0.490

15.8 16.2 48.0 6.3     3 0.680  8.20  56.20   19.97 17.64 73.84   74.79
8.0    TS 0.490

4  50 KEEFE,Brian       M13 Kms 15.8 16.4 48.3 7.3     3 0.680  7.80  56.10   19.59 18.21 74.31        
5.8    TS 0.490

16.2 17.2 50.1 7.2     3 0.680  7.68  57.78   21.09 15.93 73.71   74.31
5.7    TS 0.490

5  41 SHERRIFF,Brayden  M13 Str 16.0 16.8 49.2 8.1     3 0.680  8.24  57.44   21.53 15.27 72.71        

Filename: F00_1 2024-02-04 15-14-35.fre Page 2



Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 4, 2024 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:06 pm
Whiteface Mountain,      Empire State Winter                           

                                  T&L-->         Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

5.6    TS 0.490
16.2 15.7 47.8 5.6     3 0.680  6.15  54.00   21.34 15.55 69.55   72.71

4.8    TS 0.490
6  52 HERSH,Shayd       M13 Str 16.3 16.3 48.9 5.8     3 0.680  5.76  54.66   21.21 15.75 70.41        

4.8     T 0.380
15.8 15.3 46.7 5.8     3 0.680  7.32  53.97   22.05 14.47 68.44   70.41

6.9    TS 0.490
7  55 BARANASKAS,Jameso M13 Str 16.1 16.0 48.2 8.1    TT 0.490  7.63  55.78   22.06 14.46 70.24        

7.5    TS 0.490
14.3 14.5 43.2 6.1     S 0.380  4.90  48.10   55.00       48.10   70.24

5.3    TS 0.490
8  59 PERILLO,Michael   M13 Sgb  9.3 11.0 30.5 7.7     3 0.680  9.56  40.01   27.02  6.92 46.93        

6.1    3p 0.710
14.7 15.2 44.8 6.3     3 0.680  8.11  52.96   20.62 16.65 69.61   69.61

5.4    3p 0.710
9  36 BOSTON,Liam       M15 Str 16.2 15.0 46.8 5.7     T 0.380  4.95  51.75   21.29 15.63 67.38        

5.7    TS 0.490
15.2 16.0 46.8 5.3     T 0.380  4.50  51.30   21.59 15.17 66.47   67.38

5.1    TS 0.490
10  63 COLDER,Jackson    M15 Str 15.8 16.7 48.8 5.4     S 0.380  4.94  53.69   22.63 13.59 67.28        

5.9    TS 0.490
15.4 15.7 46.7 5.6     S 0.380  4.61  51.26   23.56 12.18 63.44   67.28

5.1    TS 0.490
11  71 MONTEAU,Zach      M15 Str 14.6 16.1 46.1 3.9     T 0.380  3.83  49.88   21.04 16.01 65.89        

4.8    TS 0.490
14.2 14.6 43.2 5.2    TT 0.490  4.36  47.56   22.75 13.41 60.97   65.89

4.8     T 0.380
12  56 BARANASKAS,Travis M11 Str 15.2 15.4 45.9 6.1    TS 0.490  5.41  51.31   23.56 12.18 63.49        

6.4     S 0.380
14.8 15.6 45.6 6.1    TS 0.490  5.75  51.35   22.28 14.13 65.48   65.48

7.3     S 0.380
13  66 HARDAWAY,Hugh     M11 Kms 14.8 15.5 45.5 7.1     S 0.380  5.72  51.17   23.18 12.76 63.93        

6.2    TS 0.490
15.4 16.0 47.1 6.1     S 0.380  4.76  51.86   22.82 13.30 65.16   65.16

5.0    TS 0.490
14  42 MARINO,Leo        M13 Kms 14.0 14.9 43.3 6.6     S 0.380  5.20  48.55   21.49 15.33 63.88        

5.2    XS 0.520
15.8 15.2 46.5 4.6     S 0.380  4.49  50.99   22.60 13.64 64.63   64.63

5.3    XS 0.520
15  74 STEINBERG,Ryan    M15 Str 15.7 15.8 47.2 5.4     S 0.380  4.50  51.75   23.29 12.59 64.34        

5.0    TS 0.490
15.1 14.5 44.4 4.9     S 0.380  4.21  48.61   23.68 12.00 60.61   64.34

4.8    TS 0.490
16  40 ADELHOCK,Max      M13 Str 12.8 12.4 37.8 6.2     3 0.680  6.61  44.41   25.29  9.55 53.96        

4.9    TS 0.490
14.0 14.5 42.8 6.5     3 0.680  7.50  50.25   22.36 14.00 64.25   64.25

6.3    TS 0.490
17  49 COVELL,Evan Covel M15 Kms 15.1 15.7 46.2 6.1     T 0.380  6.05  52.25   23.70 11.97 64.22        

5.5     3 0.680
8.7  9.0 26.5 5.9    TS 0.490  4.31  30.86   26.27  8.06 38.92   64.22

2.1     3 0.680
18  46 WALKER,Henry      M13 Kms 15.0 13.6 42.9 6.1     S 0.380  5.77  48.67   23.51 12.26 60.93        

5.1     3 0.680
15.0 15.1 45.2 6.8     S 0.380  6.66  51.81   24.13 11.31 63.12   63.12

6.0     3 0.680
19  54 BRAHIN,Ethan      M15 Str 15.4 15.7 46.7 6.0    TT 0.490  5.53  52.18   24.44 10.84 63.02        

5.3    TS 0.490
14.4 13.5 41.8 5.8     S 0.380  4.45  46.30   24.01 11.50 57.80   63.02

4.6    TS 0.490
20  43 STUART,Blake      M11 Kms 14.3 14.4 43.1 4.8     D 0.410  4.99  48.04   26.54  7.65 55.69        

6.2    TS 0.490
14.7 16.0 46.0 5.5     D 0.410  6.12  52.17   24.68 10.48 62.65   62.65

7.9    TS 0.490
21  68 LYON,Brendan      M15 Str 15.6 15.7 46.9 4.8     S 0.380  3.60  50.55   24.03 11.46 62.01        +4695

4.7     T 0.380
14.3 13.6 41.8 4.9     T 0.380  3.68  45.53   25.19  9.70 55.23   62.01+4695

4.8     S 0.380
22  48 THOMS,Cooper      M11 Str 14.3 14.6 43.3 4.3     S 0.380  4.03  47.38   26.89  7.12 54.50        +4455

4.9    TS 0.490
14.0 15.7 44.5 5.8     D 0.410  4.49  49.04   23.04 12.97 62.01   62.01+4455
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5.6     S 0.380
23  32 CLARK,Owen        M13 Str 16.4 16.0 48.6 4.7     T 0.380  4.27  52.87   26.36  7.92 60.79        

5.1    TS 0.490
15.3 15.7 46.5 5.1    TT 0.490  4.89  51.39   25.06  9.90 61.29   61.29

4.9    TS 0.490
24  38 TERRACCIANO,Rocco M13 Str 13.8 12.4 39.3 4.1    TS 0.490  4.17  43.47   26.43  7.82 51.29        

5.3     D 0.410
13.9 13.7 41.4 4.9    TS 0.490  4.69  46.09   25.24  9.63 55.72   55.72

5.6     D 0.410
25  53 ISGRIG,Samuel     M13 Kms 13.9 13.6 41.2 5.2     S 0.380  2.95  44.20   26.55  7.63 51.83        

2.6     T 0.380
14.9 12.4 41.0 5.4     S 0.380  3.72  44.67   25.57  9.12 53.79   53.79

4.4     T 0.380
26  62 CLABURN,Maximus   M13 Kms 11.9 13.6 38.2 4.2     S 0.380  3.23  41.48   25.58  9.11 50.59        

4.0     K 0.410
dnf                   dnf         (none)         dnf   50.59

                                                                
27  64 DANILCHICK,Theo   M11 Kms 12.3 12.7 37.5 4.8     S 0.380  2.58  40.08   29.55  3.07 43.15        

2.0     T 0.380
13.1 11.0 36.2 5.8     S 0.380  4.55  40.70   25.23  9.64 50.34   50.34

4.8    TS 0.490
28  65 FLOYD,Lucas       M11 Str 13.0 14.5 41.2 6.8     S 0.380  4.71  45.96   30.46  1.69 47.65        

5.2     D 0.410
10.9 11.5 33.6 4.3     K 0.410  3.76  37.36   30.17  2.13 39.49   47.65

4.9     D 0.410
29  37 GALPERIN,Noah     M13 Str 12.1 12.9 37.5 5.1     D 0.410  3.83  41.33   27.52  6.16 47.49        

4.6     S 0.380
11.9 14.4 39.5 3.9     D 0.410  3.45  42.90   28.55  4.59 47.49   47.49

4.9     T 0.380
30  73 STEINBERG,Jordan  M11 Str 12.4 12.2 36.9 5.9     S 0.380  4.44  41.34   29.36  3.36 44.70        

4.5    TS 0.490
12.7 12.3 37.5 5.7     S 0.380  3.58  41.08   27.50  6.19 47.27   47.27

2.9    TS 0.490
31  67 HERFURTH,Kristofe M13 Str  8.1  6.6 22.0 4.6     T 0.380  3.64  25.69   30.81  1.16 26.85        

5.0     S 0.380
11.1 13.6 37.0 3.1    TT 0.490  4.05  41.10   27.93  5.54 46.64   46.64

6.7     S 0.380
32  51 STRONG,Patrick    M13 Kms  9.3  8.5 26.7 4.8     S 0.380  3.72  30.42   54.12       30.42        

5.0     T 0.380
12.4 11.6 36.0 4.9     S 0.380  3.86  39.86   27.28  6.52 46.38   46.38

4.1    TS 0.490
33  34 MAYER,August      M09 Str 11.0 13.4 36.6 6.1     S 0.380  5.00  41.60   28.51  4.65 46.25        

5.5    TT 0.490
8.6 10.6 28.8 5.8     S 0.380  4.65  33.45   30.46  1.69 35.14   46.25

5.0    TS 0.490
34  39 CARAWAY,Archer    M11 Str 11.8 12.1 35.8 6.1     T 0.380  5.31  41.16   29.02  3.88 45.04        

7.9     S 0.380
4.8  5.6 15.6 5.6     T 0.380  4.47  20.07   32.64       20.07   45.04

6.2     S 0.380
35  70 MCKENZIE,Gabriel  M11 Kms  8.7  9.6 27.4 4.2     S 0.380  3.23  30.68   27.97  5.48 36.16        

4.0     K 0.410
11.5  9.9 32.1 4.2     S 0.380  3.23  35.33   27.79  5.75 41.08   41.08

4.0     K 0.410
36  45 SCHAPER,Alexander M13 Str 11.2  9.6 31.2 4.3     S 0.380  2.92  34.12   29.82  2.66 36.78        

3.6     N 0.360
10.0 11.4 32.1 4.2     S 0.380  2.94  35.04   30.68  1.36 36.40   36.78

3.3     D 0.410
37  35 FIORE,Gavin       M11 Str  9.0  9.5 27.8 5.0     S 0.380  3.34  31.09   34.60       31.09        

4.0     N 0.360
10.3  9.9 30.3 3.7     S 0.380  2.79  33.09   33.05       33.09   33.09

3.4     D 0.410
38  57 GORDON,Griffin    M11 Str  8.3  9.2 26.2 4.5     N 0.360  3.63  29.88   31.90       29.88        

5.3     S 0.380
8.6  8.5 25.7 3.8     N 0.360  3.22  28.87   32.87       28.87   29.88

4.9     S 0.380
39  44 STUART,Logan      M07 Kms  1.1  2.0  4.7 3.7     S 0.380  2.76   7.41   33.34        7.41        

3.8     N 0.360
8.0  9.0 25.5 3.5     N 0.360  1.26  26.76   29.91  2.53 29.29   29.29

.0            
40  69 MCBRIDE,Trennon   M11 Kms  7.4  6.5 20.9 4.6    TS 0.490  4.25  25.10   29.94  2.48 27.58        
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4.9     D 0.410
6.0  6.5 18.8 4.5     T 0.380  3.80  22.55   36.21       22.55   27.58

5.1     D 0.410
41  61 STRONG,Garrett    M09 Kms  5.5  6.0 17.2 3.1     N 0.360  2.59  19.84   34.80       19.84        

3.9     S 0.380
4.5  3.6 12.1 4.2     N 0.360  3.03  15.18   36.12       15.18   19.84

4.0     S 0.380
42  47 GIULIETTI,Luke    M11 Str  0.1  0.4  0.8 5.9     S 0.380  4.10   4.85  (none)        4.85        

4.9     T 0.380
dns                   dns         (none)         dns    4.85

                                                                
43  60 PEARSON,Finn      M15 Str            dnf                   dnf         (none)         dnf        

                                                                
dns  dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns     dnf

                                                                
44  72 ROSNER,Joseph     M13 Str            dns                   dns         (none)         dns        

                                                                
dns                   dns         (none)         dns     dns

                                                                

Male   = 21.05, Female = 25.17
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Feb 4, 2024 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 4:07 pm
Whiteface Mountain,      Empire State Winter                           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1   11 DECHRISTOPHER,Elide  F09 Str Stratton  48.62
2   17 COVELL,Vivian        F09 Kms Killingt  42.45
3   15 ISGRIG,Penelope      F09 Kms Killingt  21.90

1    3 LARKIN,Katelynn      F11 Kms Killingt  61.42
2   25 VANCE,Molly          F11 Kms Killingt  59.77
3    4 CUNNINGHAM,Charlotte F11 Kms Killingt  58.10
4   21 MONTEAU,Cassie       F11 Str Stratton  56.92
5   26 HONOROWSKI,Madeline  F11 Stratton Win  48.03
6   16 PEARSON,Miller       F11 Str Stratton  45.96

1   14 GIULIETTI,Emma       F13 Str Stratton  77.73
2    2 JORDAN,Sophie        F13 Kms Killingt  65.88
3   10 PEDDIE,Ella          F13 Str Stratton  62.09
4    9 HASHEM,Remie         F13 Str Stratton  61.20
5    7 BRAIM,Cora           F13 Str Stratton  59.46
6   23 RUFFUS,Lucy          F13 Kms Killingt  52.70
7   13 LETTIERI,Sloane      F13 Str Stratton  40.09
8    6 ERICKSON,Mckenna     F13 Str Stratton  35.76

1    5 VANCE,Khloe          F15 Kms Killingt  75.04
2    8 GANS,Symma           F15 Kms Killingt  70.20
3   24 RUFFUS,Molly         F15 Kms Killingt  65.87
4   12 PALEY,Alexa          F15 Str Stratton  65.67
5    1 HAMILTON,Charlotte   F15 Str Stratton  64.11
6   20 MCBRIDE,Lauryn       F15 Kms Killingt  61.09
7   19 ESCOBAR,Madeline     F15 Str Stratton  52.56
8   22 ROSNER,Cassandra     F15 Str Stratton    dns

1   44 STUART,Logan         M07 Kms Killingt  29.29

1   34 MAYER,August         M09 Str Stratton  46.25
2   61 STRONG,Garrett       M09 Kms Killingt  19.84

1   56 BARANASKAS,Travis    M11 Str Stratton  65.48
2   66 HARDAWAY,Hugh        M11 Kms Killingt  65.16
3   43 STUART,Blake         M11 Kms Killingt  62.65
4   48 THOMS,Cooper         M11 Str Stratton  62.01
5   64 DANILCHICK,Theo      M11 Kms Killingt  50.34
6   65 FLOYD,Lucas          M11 Str Stratton  47.65
7   73 STEINBERG,Jordan     M11 Str Stratton  47.27
8   39 CARAWAY,Archer       M11 Str Stratton  45.04
9   70 MCKENZIE,Gabriel     M11 Kms Killingt  41.08

10   35 FIORE,Gavin          M11 Str Stratton  33.09
11   57 GORDON,Griffin       M11 Str Stratton  29.88
12   69 MCBRIDE,Trennon      M11 Kms Killingt  27.58
13   47 GIULIETTI,Luke       M11 Str Stratton   4.85

1   31 HAMILTON,Douglas     M13 Str Stratton  75.53
2   58 PERILLO,Joseph       M13 Sgb Sugarbus  74.79
3   50 KEEFE,Brian          M13 Kms Killingt  74.31
4   41 SHERRIFF,Brayden     M13 Str Stratton  72.71
5   52 HERSH,Shayd          M13 Str Stratton  70.41
6   55 BARANASKAS,Jameson   M13 Str Stratton  70.24
7   59 PERILLO,Michael      M13 Sgb Sugarbus  69.61
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Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Feb 4, 2024 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 4:07 pm
Whiteface Mountain,      Empire State Winter                           

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

8   42 MARINO,Leo           M13 Kms Killingt  64.63
9   40 ADELHOCK,Max         M13 Str Stratton  64.25

10   46 WALKER,Henry         M13 Kms Killingt  63.12
11   32 CLARK,Owen           M13 Str Stratton  61.29
12   38 TERRACCIANO,Rocco    M13 Str Stratton  55.72
13   53 ISGRIG,Samuel        M13 Kms Killingt  53.79
14   62 CLABURN,Maximus      M13 Kms Killingt  50.59
15   37 GALPERIN,Noah        M13 Str Stratton  47.49
16   67 HERFURTH,Kristofer   M13 Str Stratton  46.64
17   51 STRONG,Patrick       M13 Kms Killingt  46.38
18   45 SCHAPER,Alexander    M13 Str Stratton  36.78
19   72 ROSNER,Joseph        M13 Str Stratton    dns

1   33 MAYER,Abram          M15 Str Stratton  76.47
2   36 BOSTON,Liam          M15 Str Stratton  67.38
3   63 COLDER,Jackson       M15 Str Stratton  67.28
4   71 MONTEAU,Zach         M15 Str Stratton  65.89
5   74 STEINBERG,Ryan       M15 Str Stratton  64.34
6   49 COVELL,Evan Covell   M15 Kms Killingt  64.22
7   54 BRAHIN,Ethan         M15 Str Stratton  63.02
8   68 LYON,Brendan         M15 Str Stratton  62.01
9   60 PEARSON,Finn         M15 Str Stratton    dnf

Male   = 21.05, Female = 25.17
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